
June 2010 Calendar of Events





June 2		Wednesday Night Devotion/Prayer			6:30 p.m.


June 4		BEYOND D-TOUR						7:00 p.m.


June 5		Saturday Night Prayer					7:00 p.m.


June 6		Sunday Worship Service					11:30 a.m.


		Anthem


		D-TOUR	


		HOPE Food Ministry


June 9		Wednesday Night Devotion/Prayer			6:30 p.m.


June 11-13	Soldiers for Christ Men’s Retreat-Lake Quinault


June 12	Saturday Night Prayer					7:00 p.m.


June 13	Sunday Worship Service					11:30 a.m.


		Anthem


		D-TOUR


		HOPE Food Ministry


June 16	Wednesday Night Devotion/Prayer			6:30 p.m.


June 19th	NO Saturday Night Prayer				


June 20	Sunday Worship Service					11:30 a.m.


		 Anthem


		 D-TOUR


		HOPE Food Ministry


June 23	NO Wednesday Night Devotion/Prayer	


June 26	Women of Faith Fellowship				11:00 a.m.


June 27	Anthem and D-TOUR Graduation Celebration		 11:30 a.m.


                     	WATER BAPTISM SERVICE and POTLUCK


June 29	Church Council						6:30 p.m.


June 30	START CELEBRATE RECOVERY				7:00 p.m.		


	








May 19		NO Wednesday Night Service


May 21		All Leaders Meeting			7:00 p.m.


May 22		ALL CHURCH PARKING LOT SALE	8:00 a.m-3:30 p.m.


May 26		Wednesday Night Devotion/Prayer	6:30 p.m.


May 30		Sunday Service and Communion		11:30 a.m.		


			Anthem


			D-TOUR	


			HOPE Food Ministry














